
BÜHLER Johann
G: < 1632 - Aken (Elbe)

T: -

BÜHLER Tobias
G: < 1631 - Aken (Elbe)

T: 05.08.1701 - Aken (Elbe)

BÜHLER JustG: < 1665
T:

BÜHLER Gürge
G: 04.12.1672 - Aken (Elbe)
T: 29.12.1749 - Aken (Elbe)

BÜHLER Johanna

G: 18.11.1716 - A
ken (E

lbe)

T: 06.11.1772 - A
ken (E

lbe)

BÜHLER Sophia

G: 0
6.0

3.1700 - A
ken (E

lbe)

T: <
 03.06.1760 -

FI
SC

H
ER

 M
ar

ia
G:

 2
8.

01
.1

74
8 

- A
ke

n 
(E

lb
e)

T:
 -

FISCHER Johann
G: 18.11.1744 - Aken (Elbe)T: > 1804 -

FR
ÜHAUF

Cat
ha

rin
a

G: 1
8.0

2.1
741

T:

FISCHER Johann

G: 20.08.1775 - Aken (Elbe)

T: > 02.06.1844 -

FISCHER Gottfried

G: 28.01.1808T:

FISCHER Christiane

G: 03.05.1805

T:

BÜ
HL

ER
 M

ar
ia

G:
 2

5.
02

.1
65

5
T:

BÜHLER Dorothea

G: < 1670

T: < 07.07.1697

BÜH
LER M

agdalena

G: < 1665

T:

BÜH
LER Anna

G
: < 1663

T:

BÜH
LER Catharina

G
: 1653

T: 23.01.1734

BÜ
H

LE
R

Jo
ha

nn
a

G
: 2

1.
10

.1
69

1

T:

BÜ
H

LE
R

An
na

G
: 0

9.
12

.1
68

9

T:

BÜ
H

LE
R

M
ar

ia
G:

 2
9.

03
.1

68
8

T:

BÜ
HLE

R
Jo

ha
nn

es
G:

 2
6.

03
.1

71
9

T:

BÜHLER

Maria

G: 18.11.1716

T:

BÜHLER

Heinrich

G: 21.09.1713

T:

BÜHLER
Carolus

G: 03.11.1711

T:

BÜHLER
Anna

G: 31.03.1709

T:

BÜHLERChristian
G: 11.10.1706

T:

BÜHLERJohannG: 29.09.1704
T:

BÜHLERJohannesG: 16.08.1702T:

STUTTERHEIM

Johannes

G: 31.10.1690

T:

FIS
CHER

Cat
ha

rin
e

G: 1
75

8
T: 2

9.0
4.1

77
4

FISCHER

Johann

G: 1
7.05.1752

T:

FISCHER

Dorothea

G: 11.03.1750

T:

FISCHER

Dorothea

G: 17.03.1749

T:

FISCHER
Johanna

G: 22.09.1746T:

BÜHLER
Johann

G: 24.05.1732

T:

BÜHLERDorotheaG: 26.08.1752
T:

BÜHLERJohannG: 17.03.1741
T:

FRÜHAUF

Dorothea

G: 09.10.1738

T:

FRÜHAUF

Joachim

G: 28.08.1733

T:

ROST

Catharina

G: 29.02.1788

T:

ROST

Philipp

G: 24.07.1786

T: 01.08.1786

ROST

Rahel

G: 20.05.1784

T:

ROST
Andreas

G: 08.04.1783

T: 13.04.1783

ROST
Carl

G: 14.08.1781

T:

ROST
Johanna

G: 08.11.1779
T:

ROST
MariaG: 14.04.1778
T:

ROSTChristophG: 13.09.1776T: 26.09.1776ROSTLudwigG: 09.08.1775
T: 12.08.1775

FISCHER

Totgeburt

G: 01.07.1784

T: 01.07.1784

FISCHER

Johann

G: 02.03.1782

T: 11.11.1782

FISCHER

W
ilhelm

ina

G: 22.05.1778

T: 01.02.1779

FRÜHAUF
Johann

G: 12.01.1770T:

BONELL
Christiana

G: 09.03.1766

T: 24.04.1766

FRÜHAUF

Catharine

G: 1759T:

FISCH
ER

Luise

G: 29.10.1818

T:

FISCH
ER

Erdm
uthe

G: 06.04.1816

T: 12.10.1816

FISCH
ER

M
arie

G
: 02.07.1814

T: 21.10.1836FI
SC

H
ER

G
eo

rg
e

G
: 2

5.
11

.1
81

2

T:
 2

8.
08

.1
81

3

FI
SC

H
ER

Do
ro

th
ea

G
: 2

3.
11

.1
81

0

T:FI
SC

H
ER

Go
ttl

ie
b

G:
 2

3.
11

.1
81

0
T:

 2
5.

05
.1

83
8FI
SC

H
ER

Fr
ie

dr
ic

h
G:

 2
8.

09
.1

80
9

T:
 0

7.
10

.1
80

9

FISCHER

Dorothea

G: 1
6.08.1806

T: 2
7.08.1806

M
ATTM

AN
N

Sophie

G
: 21.10.1836

T: 23.01.1837

FI
SC

HE
R

Fr
ie

dr
ic

h
G:

 0
7.

10
.1

85
6

T:

FI
SC

HER
Lo

uis
e

G: 0
6.

06
.1

85
3

T:

FISCHER
Mari

e
G: 1

2.10.1850
T:

STOLZE

Totgeburt

G: 07.10.1844

T: 07.10.1844

STOLZE

Heinrich

G: 21.09.1840

T: 10.12.1840

GREIST

Georg

G: 1834

T: 30.11.1840

PIELER
Heinrich

G: < 1588 -
T: 16.02.1632 - Aken (Elbe)

Nachfahren von PIELER Heinrich (< 1588-1632)


